
2024-2025 SOFTBALL
Tuesday, March 18 Friday, April 11

Friday, March 21 Tuesday, April 15

Tuesday, March 25 Thursday, April 17

Friday, March 28

Tuesday, April 1

Friday, April 4

Tuesday, April 8

Troy @ West West @ Whitney
Whitney @ Clifton Troy @ McGregor

McGregor @ Bye Clifton @ Bye
@ @

West @ Troy McGregor @ Whitney
Clifton @ Whitney West @ Clifton

McGregor @ Troy @ Bye
@ @

Clifton @ Troy Whitney @ McGregor
West @ McGregor Clifton @ West

Whitney @ Bye Troy @ Bye
@ @

Troy @ Clifton
West @ McGregor

Whitney @ Bye
@

Troy @ Whitney
Clifton @ McGregor
West @ Bye

@

Whitney @ Troy
McGregor @ Clifton

West @ Bye
@

Whitney @ West
McGregor @ Troy

Clifton @ Bye
@


